
2024 Junior Wether Doe Show

Colorado State Fair

Friday, September 6, 2024

Exhibitor Name City State County Division Animal Name Place Special Placing

Junior Wether Doe

3350 - Junior Wether Doe

Bella Campbell Julesburg CO Sedgwick Junior Wether Doe Caitlin 1

Dylan Wagner Padroni CO Logan Junior Wether Doe “B” 2

Beau Carlson Atwood CO Logan Junior Wether Doe Doe 3

Lexi Vrabec Colorado Springs CO El Paso Junior Wether Doe Margie 4

Cheyanne Goss Fort Lupton CO Larimer Junior Wether Doe Tina 5

Addison Graves Hesperus CO La Plata Junior Wether Doe Piper 6

Keith Page Akron Co Washington Junior Wether Doe Gypsy 7

Brody Shreve Carr CO Weld Junior Wether Doe CC 8

3351 - CHAMPION LIGHT WEIGHT DOE

Bella Campbell Julesburg CO Sedgwick Junior Wether Doe Caitlin 1 Champion

3352 - RESERVE CHAMPION LIGHT WEIGHT DOE

Dylan Wagner Padroni CO Logan Junior Wether Doe “B” 1 Reserve Champion

3353 - Junior Wether Doe

Stacy Patton Frederick CO Weld Junior Wether Doe 2424 1

Blake Boshell JOHNSTOWN CO Weld Junior Wether Doe Dolly 2

Wryder Phipps Haxtun CO Phillips Junior Wether Doe 3

Keith Page Akron Co Washington Junior Wether Doe Gypsy 4

Jaelynn Miner Yuma CO Phillips Junior Wether Doe Wonder women 5

3354 - Junior Wether Doe

Echo Bartels LOMA CO Mesa Junior Wether Doe ellie 1

Sawyer Phipps Haxtun CO Phillips Junior Wether Doe Virginia 2

Josh Ryan Loveland CO Larimer Junior Wether Doe breeding doe 3

Eliana Boshell JOHNSTOWN CO Weld Junior Wether Doe Bear 4

Brody Shreve Carr CO Weld Junior Wether Doe CB 5
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Junior Wether Doe

3354 - Junior Wether Doe

3355 - CHAMPION MIDDLE WEIGHT DOE

Stacy Patton Frederick CO Weld Junior Wether Doe 2424 1 Champion

3359 - CHAMPION HEAVY WEIGHT DOE

Sawyer Phipps Haxtun CO Phillips Junior Wether Doe Virginia 1 Champion

3360 - RESERVE CHAMPION HEAVY WEIGHT DOE

Blake Boshell JOHNSTOWN CO Weld Junior Wether Doe Dolly 1 Reserve Champion

3361 - GRAND CHAMPION WETHER DOE

Echo Bartels LOMA CO Mesa Junior Wether Doe ellie 1 Grand Champion

3362 - RESERVE GRAND CHAMPION CHAMPION WETHER DOE

Echo Bartels LOMA CO Mesa Junior Wether Doe ellie 1 Reserve Champion

Bella Campbell Julesburg CO Sedgwick Junior Wether Doe Caitlin 1 Reserve Grand Champ

3363 - THIRD OVERALL WETHER DOE

Sawyer Phipps Haxtun CO Phillips Junior Wether Doe Virginia 1

3364 - FOURTH OVERALL WETHER DOE

Stacy Patton Frederick CO Weld Junior Wether Doe 2424 1

3365 - FIFTH OVERALL WETHER DOE

Dylan Wagner Padroni CO Logan Junior Wether Doe “B” 1

Showmanship-Jr Wether Doe

3400 - Junior Division (age 8-10)

Wryder Phipps Haxtun CO Phillips Showmanship-Jr Wether Doe Cass 1

Addison Graves Hesperus CO La Plata Showmanship-Jr Wether Doe Piper 2

This software is registered to Colorado State Fair

2024 Junior Wether Doe Show

9/6/2024 10:04:54 AM

Page 2 of 3

ShoWorks 2012 - www.fairsoftware.com



Exhibitor Name City State County Division Animal Name Place Special Placing

Showmanship-Jr Wether Doe

3400 - Junior Division (age 8-10)

Eliana Boshell JOHNSTOWN CO Weld Showmanship-Jr Wether Doe Bear 3

3401 - Intermediate Division (age 11-13)

Brody Shreve Carr CO Weld Showmanship-Jr Wether Doe CC 1

Jaelynn Miner Yuma CO Phillips Showmanship-Jr Wether Doe Wonder women 2

Blake Boshell JOHNSTOWN CO Weld Showmanship-Jr Wether Doe Dolly 3

Sawyer Phipps Haxtun CO Phillips Showmanship-Jr Wether Doe 4

3402 - Senior Division (age 14-18)

Beau Carlson Atwood CO Logan Showmanship-Jr Wether Doe Doe 1

Dylan Wagner Padroni CO Logan Showmanship-Jr Wether Doe “B” 2
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